 APSINXXG Specification v2.73 Feb. 2024              AnaPico AG - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
DATASHEET APSINXXG
Specification v2.73
Microwave Signal Generator
9 kHz to 26.5 GHz
  Page 2 – APSINXXG Specification v2.73 Feb. 2024                        AnaPico AG  - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
CONTENTS
Definitions ................................................................................................................................... 3

14. Fan Holes The holes by which the air is extruded.
  Page 17 – APSINXXG Specification v2.73 Feb. 2024                        AnaPico AG  - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOST MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
APSIN12G APSIN12G 12 GHz MW Signal Generator
APSIN20G APSIN20G 20 GHz MW Signal Generator
APSIN26G APSIN26G 26 GHz MW Signal Generator
APSIN12G/20G Option 9K Frequency range extension to 9 kHz
APSIN26G Option PE Mechanical step attenuator (26 GHz version) down to -90 dBm
APSINxxG Option PE2 Mechanical step attenuator to -120 dBm
APSIN12G/20G Option PE3 Mechanical step attenuator (12 & 20 GHz version) to -90 dBm
APSINxxG  Option HP Higher output power
APSIN12G/20G/26G Option FILT Improved harmonic filtering
APSINxxG Option FS Ultra-fast switching speed (export control)
APSINxxG Option NEC Fast switching speed (no export control)
APSINxxG Option B3* Internal rechargeable battery module
APSINxxG Option FLASH MicroSD card slot for removable SD memory